- Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME |Marie Stevenson

Please checls the

OFFICE  |Davis County School Board

PARTY

appropriate report being Hled:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
ptior to convention.

X

Prior to Primary Flection. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7} days immediately prior to
the Primary Flection.

After Primary Flection. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General ¥lection. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM LAST ‘TOTALS FROM

REPORT THISREPORT ~CUMUMATIVEREFORT,
"Total contsibutions o 0 $9100000  $9,10000
%Total campaign expenses N - ' _ - §$7,86255 ¢ $7,862.55
1Bala11ce at the time of this report. (cannot havea
negative balance) | L | L R2sras - $1,237.45,

T do herby cextify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate repotting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this petiod beginning

FHpa bl 2, 2.0l % and ending_ﬁ:uday, /‘!'/’, 20/ and that
set

there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as rth in this report.

Date % /5, 20/ Signature %«,@ [Sear/VPnD.

RECEIVED
JuN 15 298

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK




Marie Stevenson
Davis Cou_nty School Board _

: Date L
3/29/18
4/16/18
4/24/18
5/29/18
pending

' Name of Conttibutor
Rn:h &Mane S_tc_a\-reﬁ.sdn .
Rich & Marie Stevenson
éRich & Marie Stevenson
Rich & Marie Stevenson
Kathie & William Bone

o Candidate Name
Office
~ Political Party

* Mailing Address & ZIP Code
| 2308 W 900 N 84041 R
1 2308 W 900 N 84041 ‘
2308 W 900 N 84041
2308 W 900 N 84041
| 2474 B Gentile St 84040

RECEIVED |
w5 Toml s

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

Alppﬁnt 7
1,000.00 |
1,000.00 |
5,000.00 |

9,100.00



Marie Stevenson

D_avis County Schoo_lr Béaf_d

: Date - E.xp.éndi'ture made to:
3/15/18  Davis County Clerk
4/16/18 ESquaJ:e Space

4/30/18 Gray Print Media
5/1/18  Alphagraphics

5/4/2018 Boman Kemp

5/7/18  Davis County Clerk

7 Candidate Name
__ QOffice
~ Politicat Party

) Pu_fpose of Engndituté '

| Filing Fee
Website _
Flyers/Postcards
Sigas
Rebar for Signs
Voter History

5/31 /__1 8 iDeeAnn Probst Cookies for _Gr_eét .and. Mee;tr
6/6/18  ‘Clipper Publishing Co - Campaign Ad
6/7/18 'Shades of Gray Communications | Campaign Mailers

RECEIVED

N5 8

DAVIS
COUNTY CLERK

L

T(_)tai 7$ _

Amount

50.00 |
144.00 |

o T1590
| 443641 |
61.43
4859
96.00 |
 288.00 |
202222

7,862.55



