

## Campaign Financial Report

Marie Stevenson

**OFFICE** 

Davis County School Board

**PARTY** 

Plane cheel the appropriate report being flect

raease check	the appropriate report being filed:
	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
X	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
Total campaign expenses		\$7,862.55	\$7,862.55
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$1,237.45	\$1,237.45

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate rep	orting of
my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning	
march 15, 2018 and ending June 14, 2018	and that
there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.	

Date

June 15, 2018 Signature Maire Stevenson

RECEIVED

JUN 15 2018

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Marie Stevenson

Candidate Name

Davis County School Board

Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
3/29/18	Rich & Marie Stevenson	2308 W 900 N 84041	\$ 1,000.00
4/16/18	Rich & Marie Stevenson	2308 W 900 N 84041	1,000.00
4/24/18	Rich & Marie Stevenson	2308 W 900 N 84041	5,000.00
5/29/18	Rich & Marie Stevenson	2308 W 900 N 84041	2,000.00
pending	Kathie & William Bone	2474 E Gentile St 84040	100.00
		ti. Baran arang menganan kerangan ang menganan kerangan ang menganan kerangan ang menganan kerangan ang menganan k	
			· ·
		and the second s	
	$\frac{1}{2}$ . The second contract of the secon		
. And the second second			
	المسار و د	نستو حمدة ت الم المستوا في الم المستوا في الم المستوا في الم المستوا الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم ال	
	} ·	CEIVED	
	ii	UN 15 2018 Total	\$ 9,100.00

Marie Stevenson

Candidate Name

Davis County School Board

Office

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
3/15/18	Davis County Clerk	Filing Fee	\$ 50.00
4/16/18	Square Space	Website	144.00
4/30/18	Gray Print Media	Flyers/Postcards	715.90
5/1/18	Alphagraphics	Signs	4,436.41
5/4/2018	Boman Kemp	Rebar for Signs	61.4
5/7/18	Davis County Clerk	Voter History	48.59
5/31/18	DeeAnn Probst	Cookies for Greet and Meet	96.00
6/6/18	Clipper Publishing Co	Campaign Ad	288.00
6/7/18	Shades of Gray Communications	Campaign Mailers	2,022.22
	i		
•			4
			1
			1
			; ;
			1
•			
•			
•			
			- - -
a de la companya de l			
	H	ECEIVED	
		IIIN 15 2018	

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK Total \$

7,862.55